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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 13 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
28/05/2022 - 12:18 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:52.28 392 39.38 44.34 45.00 43.56
2. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 2:56.51 364 39.59 45.20 46.30 45.42
3. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.84 307 44.29 47.28 48.36 46.91
4. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.59 303 41.66 47.07 49.24 49.62
5. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 3:08.05 301 43.46 48.06 48.47 48.06
6. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 3:15.80 267 43.31 51.49 53.31 47.69
7. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 3:24.97 232 43.47 52.62 54.26 54.62
8. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:29.39 218 47.54 53.37 54.75 53.73

15 - 18 godina

1. ALP ATAMAN, Yigit 06 Turkey 2:22.21 697 Q 31.64 35.83 36.98 37.76
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:24.85 660 Q 34.53 37.48 39.42 33.42
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun 2:25.70 648 Q 32.47 37.94 38.51 36.78
4. ALTAN, Ege 06 Turkey 2:27.18 629 Q 32.42 37.65 38.97 38.14
5. ALLAHVERDI, Nusrat 07 Turkey 2:28.11 617 Q 32.77 37.18 39.60 38.56
6. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:33.52 554 Q 34.82 38.70 40.40 39.60
7. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.07 527 R 34.52 39.36 40.66 41.53
8. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.94 455 34.64 41.70 44.57 43.03
9. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.92 416 36.66 41.88 45.08 45.30

10. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:58.38 353 38.28 45.16 48.89 46.05
11. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 2:59.84 344 40.26 48.01 47.03 44.54

Otvoreno

1. ALP ATAMAN, Yigit 06 Turkey 2:22.21 697 Q 31.64 35.83 36.98 37.76
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:24.85 660 Q 34.53 37.48 39.42 33.42
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun 2:25.70 648 Q 32.47 37.94 38.51 36.78
4. ALTAN, Ege 06 Turkey 2:27.18 629 Q 32.42 37.65 38.97 38.14
5. ALLAHVERDI, Nusrat 07 Turkey 2:28.11 617 Q 32.77 37.18 39.60 38.56
6. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 2:31.88 572 Q 34.03 38.09 39.45 40.31
7. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:33.25 557 Q 34.86 40.37 40.33 37.69
8. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:33.52 554 Q 34.82 38.70 40.40 39.60
9. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:36.07 527 R 34.52 39.36 40.66 41.53

10. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 2:38.44 504 R 34.66 40.32 41.14 42.32
11. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.94 455 34.64 41.70 44.57 43.03
12. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:48.92 416 36.66 41.88 45.08 45.30
13. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:52.28 392 39.38 44.34 45.00 43.56
14. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 2:56.51 364 39.59 45.20 46.30 45.42
15. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:58.38 353 38.28 45.16 48.89 46.05
16. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 2:59.84 344 40.26 48.01 47.03 44.54
17. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.84 307 44.29 47.28 48.36 46.91
18. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.59 303 41.66 47.07 49.24 49.62
19. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 3:08.05 301 43.46 48.06 48.47 48.06
20. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 3:15.80 267 43.31 51.49 53.31 47.69
21. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 3:24.97 232 43.47 52.62 54.26 54.62
22. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:29.39 218 47.54 53.37 54.75 53.73


